
PPS Commissioning Proposal

December 15, 2016 -- 2:00 PM

Vendor Name                               

Address

Contact Name

Contact E Mail

 Familial/Iran/Legal 

Status forms 

Man Hours Fee Man Hours Fee Man Hours Fee Man Hours Fee Man Hours Fee Man Hours Fee

PC Natatorium 208 25,960.00$   425 54,553.00$   396 33,480.00$   177 19,470.00$   338 41,830.00$   275 28,000.00$   

North Middle School 466 61,305.00$   413 52,996.00$   548 47,440.00$   652 71,720.00$   413 51,205.00$   825 90,529.00$   

Central Middle School 365 43,800.00$   496 63,468.00$   618 53,040.00$   665 73,150.00$   384 47,580.00$   825 90,529.00$   

PN Natatorium 148 17,760.00$   379 48,567.00$   365 31,000.00$   186 20,460.00$   318 39,330.00$   275 28,000.00$   

Totals 1187 148,825.00$ 1713 219,584.00$ 1927 164,960.00$ 1680 184,800.00$ 1453 179,945.00$ 2200 237,058.00$ 

FISECx/Synergy

Lowell, MI

John Jeffries / Hans Nelson

John@FISECx.com

Yes

FTCH

Grand Rapids, MI

Paul Koops

pekoops@ftch.com

Yes

Peter Basso Assoc.

Troy, MI

Philip Saoud

psaoud@pbanet.com

Yes

Horizon Engineering

Ann Arbor, MI

Glenn Cattell

gcattell@Horizon-Engineering.com

Yes

Tower Pinkster Titus

Grand Rapids, MI

Adam Doubblestein

adoubblestein@towerpinkster.com

Yes

Byce

Kalamazoo, MI

Matt Norko/Jim Escamilla

matt.norko@byce.com

Yes
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